## Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

## Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 710.

Amend Senate Bill No. 710 as engrossed, 4/15/03:

Page 25, line 22, delete "one" and substitute "three"
AND
Page 25, line 23, delete "(\$231,364,850)" and substitute "(\$233,364,850)"
AND
Page 25, line 31, delete "\$1,500,000" and substitute "\$3,500,000"
AND
Page 25, line 33, delete, "\$33,226,733" and substitute "\$35,226,733"
AND
Page 29, line 16, delete "four" and substitute "five"
AND
Page 29, line 17, delete "ninety nine" and substitute "one"
AND
Page 29, line 18, delete "(\$3,499,700,954) and substitute "(\$3,501,700,954)"
AND
Page 29, line 25, delete \$1,500,000" and substitute "\$3,500,000"
AND
Page 29, line 27, delete \$1,612,585,671" and substitute "\$1,614,585,671".



The Amendment was read \_ By: Representative Weaver KCA/KCA - 041620031039 KCA728